F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

Weight appr. 0.5 kg appr. 0.5 kg
Specifications      (all data related to water at +20°C)
How to Order
Pressure Drop Diagram
set points Mounting order
(l/min) position number
FS-100E 2.0 vertical 020-0402
3.0 vertical 020-0403
4.0 vertical 020-0404
5.0 vertical 020-0405
6.0 vertical 020-0406
5.0 any position 020-0505
6.0 any position 020-0506
7.0 any position 020-0507
8.0 any position 020-0508
9.0 any position 020-0509
10.0 any position 020-0510
11.0 any position 020-0511
12.0 any position 020-0512
13.0 any position 020-0513
14.0 any position 020-0514
15.0 any position 020-0515
FS-100E-A any  position 020-0315
Dimensions (in mm)
Wiring diagram
Set point adjustment/
Contact configuration
Standard Products in bold
0            10           20          30          40           50
FLOW RATE (l/min)
1.4
1.2